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ACTIVITIES DATE DURATION
SEMESTER 1, 20 17/18 SESS]ON
Registration September 1 1 201 7 October 1 0 201 7 1 month
Deferment of Study September 11, 2017 October 1 0 201 7 1 month
Research Actwmes September 11,2017 February 25, 2018 5 months
Submission of Research- December 31,2017  January 20, 2018 3 weeks
Progress Report
Result Announcement February 18,2018 February 18, 2018 1 day
Appeal Against Result February 18,2018 February 25, 2018 1 week
SEMESTER 2 20‘! 7/1 8 SESSION
Reglstratlon February 26, 2018 March 25 201 8 1 month
Deferment of Study February 26, 2018 March 25 201 8 1 month
Research Actlwtles February 26, 2018 September 9 2018 7 months
Submission of Research July 15,2018 August 4, 2018 3 weeks
Progress Report
Result Announcement September 2, 2018 September 2, 2018 1 day
Appeal Against Result September 2, 2018 September 9, 2018 1 week
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Malaysia Day 16 September 2017 (Saturday)
Deepavali 18 October 2017 (Wednesday)
Prophet Muhammad's Birthday 1 December 2017 (Friday)
Christmas 25 December 2017 (Monday)
Chinese New Year 16 & 19 February 2018 (Friday & Saturday)
Birthday of Sultan Terengganu 26 April 2018 (Thursday)
Labour Day 01 May 2018 (Tuesday)
Wesak Day 29 May 2018 (Tuesday)
Birthday of S.PB 2 June 2018 (Saturday)
Yang di-Pertuan Agong
Nuzul Al-Quran 2 June 2018 (Saturday)
Hari Raya Aidilfitri 15 & 16 June 2018 (Friday & Saturday)
Hari Raya Aidiladha 22 & 23 August 2018 (Wednesday & Thursday)

National Day 31 August 2018 (Friday)




